

¾

C.A.No. 7147 OF 2002
ITEM No.MM-6

Court No. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.1/04 in Civil Appeal No.7147/2002 @ SLP(C)No.18479/00

IVOR D'SOUZA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FLEURETTE HATAM & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 25/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. K.J. John,Adv.
M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter before a bench of which Hon'ble Mr.Justice Ashok Bhan is a member on 3.12.2004.

(Ganga Thakur) (R.K. Kumar)
PS to Registrar Court Master